

Town of Dedham
Department of Public Works
55 River Street
Dedham, MA

Bid Tab
Greenlodge Street Corridor Improvements
Dedham, Massachusetts
October 20, 2022

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Richard D'Ambrosia, Inc		I.W. Harding		Mackay		Tasco		RICON		Aqua Line	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
101	0.4	A	CLEARING & GRUBBING	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 54,780.00	\$ 21,912.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 53,520.00	\$ 21,408.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.40
102.521	100.0	FT	TREE AND PLANT PROTECTION	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
120.1	1630.0	CY	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$ 35.00	\$ 57,050.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 16.30	\$ 63.15	\$ 102,934.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 65,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 163,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,630.00
141.1	20.0	CY	TEST PIT FOR EXPLORATION	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00
146	7.0	EA	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMOVED	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 6,685.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 7,175.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00
151	720.0	CY	GRAVEL BORROW	\$ 22.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 7.20	\$ 57.30	\$ 41,256.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 44,640.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,600.00
201	7.0	EA	CATCH BASIN	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 5,763.00	\$ 40,341.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 87,500.00
202	0.0	EA	MANHOLE	\$ 5,500.00	\$ -	\$ 12,000.00	\$ -	\$ 5,900.00	\$ -	\$ 12,000.00	\$ -	\$ 6,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
205	1.0	EA	LEACHING BASIN	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
220	6.0	EA	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 517.50	\$ 3,105.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00
220.3	3.0	EA	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CHANGE IN TYPE	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,422.00	\$ 4,266.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,115.00	\$ 3,345.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
220.7	1.0	EA	SANITARY STRUCTURE ADJUSTED	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
241.12	25.0	FT	12-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00
381.3	20.0	EA	SERVICE BOX ADJUSTED	\$ 290.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 7,320.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
443	0.5	MGL	WATER FOR ROADWAY DUST CONTROL	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
450.9	330.0	SY	ROADWAY PAVEMENT	\$ 45.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 28,710.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 19,800.00
451	5.0	TON	HMA FOR PATCHING	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
453	100.0	FT	HMA JOINT SEALANT	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
482.3	50.0	FT	SAWING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	\$ 0.10	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 360.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 325.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00
506	2350.0	FT	GRANITE CURB TYPE VB - CURVED OR STRAIGHT	\$ 80.00	\$ 188,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 176,250.00	\$ 76.65	\$ 180,127.50	\$ 85.00	\$ 199,750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 164,500.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 434,750.00
506.2	97.0	FT	GRANITE CURB TYPE VB - STRAIGHT OR CURVED (FURNISH ONLY)	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 4,462.00	\$ 53.20	\$ 5,160.40	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,910.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,910.00
509	335.0	FT	GRANITE TRANSITION CURB FOR PED CURB RAMPS	\$ 80.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 30,150.00	\$ 81.70	\$ 27,369.50	\$ 85.00	\$ 28,475.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 21,775.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 58,625.00
509.2	40.0	FT	GRANITE CURB FOR PED RAMPS - STRAIGHT OR CURVED (FURNISH ONLY)	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 57.10	\$ 2,284.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00
570.3	650.0	FT	HOT MIX ASPHALT CURB TYPE 3	\$ 18.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 19,175.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,800.00
701.2	220.0	SY	CEMENT CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP	\$ 180.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 77,000.00
702	440.0	TON	HMA SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY	\$ 300.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 215,600.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 129,800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 116,600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 154,000.00
751	165.0	CY	LOAM BORROW	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,375.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,725.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,725.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 825.00
765	1940.0	SY	SEEDING	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,820.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,820.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 8,148.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,790.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 19.40
767.121	2100.0	FT	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL BARRIER	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 13.40	\$ 28,140.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,250.00
832	75.0	SF	WARNING - REG & ROUTE MARKER - ALUM PANEL (TYPE A)	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 21.60	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00
847.1	10.0	EA	SIGN SUP (N/GUIDE)+RTE MARKER W/1 BRKWAY POST ASSEMBLY	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 233.00	\$ 2,330.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 2,400.00
852	50.0	SF	SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 425.00
854.1	2700.0	SF	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	\$ 2.25	\$ 6,075.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,050.00
859	2400.0	DAY	REFLECTORIZED DRUM	\$ 0.10	\$ 240.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 720.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 528.00
860.104	3800.0	FT	4-INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (PAINTED)	\$ 5.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 0.71	\$ 2,698.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,850.00
860.112	450.0	FT	12-INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (PAINTED)	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 810.00	\$ 4.85	\$ 2,182.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,125.00
864	650.0	SF	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,550.00
874.8	3.0	EA	MISC SIGN REMOVED & DISCARDED	\$ 1.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00
874.9	10.0	EA	MISC SIGN REMOVED & RESET	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 2,400.00
			Bid Grand Total		\$ 670,133.50		\$ 718,935.50		\$ 740,608.40		\$ 768,335.00		\$ 802,444.00		\$ 900,682.81